
Monday, November 10, 2025
Seniors: Noon – 2:00 PM

Adults: 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 CLOSED DUE TO STAT HOLIDAY

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Unavailable

Thursday, November 13, 2025 Adults: 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Friday, November 14, 2025
Family: 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM

All Ages: 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Saturday, November 15, 2025 All Ages: 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM

Sunday, November 16, 2025 Unavailable

Monday, November 17, 2025
Seniors: Noon – 2:00 PM

Adults: 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Unavailable

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Unavailable

Thursday, November 20, 2025 Adults: 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Friday, November 21, 2025
Family: 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM

All Ages: 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Saturday, November 22, 2025 Unavailable

Sunday, November 23, 2025 All Ages: 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM

Nakusp & District
Sports Complex

Drop-In Pickleball
This schedule is subject to change 

due to private bookings of the
Auditorium


